
WA Madeley Primary School
Martindale Avenue MADELEY WA 6065
0413 588 434 (07:00 -18:00)

No Program
Monday, 25 September

Land Before Time
Tuesday, 26 September $57.24

Speak to the onsite Coordinator to find out more about
the activities happening today – all inspired and guided
by what the kids enjoy the most in our program.

Time After Time
Wednesday, 27 September $75.24

Take your dance moves to a new level. Learn all of the
best dance moves thanks to Silent BaiLa Streetdance.

Block to the Future
Thursday, 28 September $72.24

Build and take-home an awesome Lego compatible kit.
Time flies when you are having fun and today it will be,
as we make 3 different futuristic vehicles from one

Tinkering With Time
Friday, 29 September $72.24

An adventure through time awaits! With a take home
dinosaur and fossil. We're building a time machine to
take us to the prehistoric past before launching into the

Beyond Tomorrow
Monday, 02 October $57.24

Speak to the onsite Coordinator to find out more about
the activities happening today – all inspired and guided
by what the kids enjoy the most in our program.

When in Rome
Tuesday, 03 October $72.24

Let your tastebuds travel with the help of a take home
cooking timer! Today we're taking our taste buds to Italy
with heaps of delicious cooking activities. Bon Appétit!

Globe of Sports
Wednesday, 04 October $72.24

Show your team colours by designing a sports top to
take home. Create your own team for any sport, pick
your colours and design your own sports top to wear with

Captain Underpants - Grand …
Thursday, 05 October $91.24

We're off to the movies to see the hilarious Captain
Underpants: the First Epic Movie!
Please arrive by 8:45am.

Eco Explorers
Friday, 06 October $57.24

Speak to the onsite Coordinator to find out more about
the activities happening today – all inspired and guided
by what the kids enjoy the most in our program.
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